
ACE
for ztfe fa�

Ref. No............

ABHILASHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
(NAACA ccredited B** GradeCollege)

Ner Chowk, Teh. Balh, Distt. Mandi(H. P.) - 175008

Approved by Govt. of H.P., Recognizedby NCTE, Delhi & Affiliated to SPUMandi

Contact. 01905-243328, 243239 Fax. 01905-243328

Email: principalace20164gmail.com, website: www.abhilashicollegeofeducation.in

Date.S.09-202S

Library Detail

TotalNo. of Volume

Total No. of Title

Total No. of ReferenceBooks

TotalNo. of Encyclopedias

TotalNo. of Dictionaries

Total No. of e-Journal

TotalNo. of Journal

TotalNo. of Magazines

Total No. of Newspaper

e-Journal-Delnet

E-Books-Delnet

Software- Delplus

8703

2030

1000

17

36

206

06

04

04

Man

Gihyarian
H?�

C


