

## ABHILASHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

## (NAAC Accredited B++ Grade College)

Ner Chowk, Teh. Balh, Distt. Mandi (H. P.) – 175008

Approved by Govt. of H. P., Recognized by NCTE, Delhi & Affiliated to SPU Mandi Contact. 01905-243328, 243239 Fax. 01905-243328

Email: principalace2016@gmail.com, website: www.abhilashicollegeofeducation.in

Ref. No.....

Date. 30-09-2025

Oli Educatio

## **Library Detail**

Total No. of Volume	8703
Total No. of Title	2030
Total No. of Reference Books	1000
Total No. of Encyclopedias	17
Total No. of Dictionaries	36
Total No. of e-Journal	206
Total No. of Journal	06
Total No. of Magazines	04
Total No. of Newspaper	04
e-Journal –Delnet	b.
E-Books-Delnet	
Software- Delplus	410